



RELEASE



Table 1 Eurasian People's Assembly & Economic Council Of India (Eci) Inked Cooperation Agreement.

ECI Headquarter, New Delhi, 23nd March 2023, The Eurasian People's Assembly & Economic Council of India (ECI) inked "Cooperation Agreement" to support and promote the Peace Led Sustainable Socio-Economic Co-development & Co-existence to strengthen the EURASIAN Economy.

This Cooperation Agreement executed by **Mr**. **Belyaninov Andrey Yurievich**, Secretary General, Eurasian People's Assembly, Moscow, Russia & **Mr**. **Saurav Agrawal**, Director General, Economic Council of India, New Delhi in esteemed presence of delegation of Eurasian People Assembly from Russian, TEAM ECI and other dignitaries at New Delhi.

With regards,

Office of Director General

Economic Council of India

HIGHLIGHTS OF COOPERATION AGREEMENT SIGNING CEREMONY



Table 2 EURASIAN PEOPLE'S ASSEMBLY DELGATION



Table 3 ECONOMIC COUNCIL OF INDIA (ECI) DELEGATION



Table 4 Group Photo of Eurasian People's Assembly & Economy Council of India at New Delhi, 23rd March 2023